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Issue: Municipal Stormwater and Urban Runoff Discharges

TO ALL PARTIES AND INTERESTED PARTIES:

Mailing List

Each commission mailing list is continuously updated as requests are received to include or remove any party or person
on the mailing list. A current mailing list is provided with commission correspondence, and a copy of the current mailing
list is available upon request at any time. Except as provided otherwise by commission rule, when a party or interested
party files any written material with the commission concerning a claim, it shall simultaneously serve a copy of the written
material on the parties and interested parties to the claim identified on the mailing list provided by the commission. (Cal.

Code Regs., tit. 2, § 1181.2))
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222 West Hospitality Lane, 4th Floor Fax: (909) 386-8830
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Mr. Ray Taylor Tel: (818) 706-1613
City of Westlake Village Email Ray@wlv.org
31200 Oakcrest Drive
Westlake Village, CA 91361 Fax:
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State Controller's Office (B-08) Email jkanemasu@sco.ca.gov
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3301 C Street, Suite 700 Fax:
Sacramento, CA 95816
Ms. Lisa Bond Tel: (213)626-8484
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ax:
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Vernon, CA 90058

Ms. Kimberley Nguyen Tel: (916)471-5516

MAXIMUS Email kimberleynguyen@maximus.com
3130 Kilgore Road, Suite 400

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 Fax: (916)366-4838

Ms. Donna Ferebee Tel: (916)445-3274

Department of Finance (A-15) Email  donna.ferebee@dof.ca.gov

915 L Street, 11th Floor

Sacramento, CA 95814 Fax: (916)323-9584
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California Department of Justice Email peter.chang@doj.ca.gov

1300 | Street, Suite 125
P.O. Box 944255 Fax: (916) 324-8835

Sacramento, CA 94244-2550

Mr. J. Bradley Burgess Tel: (916)595-2646

Public Resource Management Group Email Bburgess@mgtamer.com
895 La Sierra Drive

Sacramento, CA 95864 Fax:

Ms. Angie Teng Tel: (916) 323-0706

State Controller's Office (B-08)
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700 Fax:
Sacramento, CA 95816
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Legislative Analyst's Office (B-29) Email marianne.Omalley@lao.ca.gov
925 L Street, Suite 1000

Sacramento, CA 95814 Fax: (916)324-4281
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Department of Finance Email carla.shelton@dof.ca.gov
915 L Street, 7th Floor

Sacramento, CA 95814 Fax:

Mr. Leonard Kaye Tel: (213)974-9791

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office Email Ikaye@auditor.lacounty.gov
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Los Angeles, CA 90012 Fax:  (213)617-8106

Mr. Jeff Carosone Tel: (916) 445-8913

Department of Finance (A-15) Email  jeff.carosone@dof.ca.gov
915 L Street, 8th Floor

Sacramento, CA 95814 Fax:

Mr. Sergio Ramirez Tel: (650)286-3544

City of Foster City/Estero Municipal Improvement District Email sramirez@fostercity.org
100 Lincoln Centre Drive

Foster City, CA 94404 Fax:
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Mr. Jim Spano Tel: (916) 323-5849
State Controller's Office (B-08)

Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700 Fax:  (916)327-0832
Sacramento, CA 95816

Email jspano@sco.ca.gov

Ms. Candice K. Lee Tel: (213)626-8484

Richards, Watson & Gershon, LLP Email clee@rwglaw.com

355 South Grand Avenue, 40th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071 Fax:  (213)626-0078

Ms. Susan Geanacou Tel: (916)445-3274
Department of Finance (A-15) Email susan.geanacou@dof.ca.gov
915 L Street, Suite 1280

Sacramento, CA 95814 Fax: (916)449-5252

Mr. Howard Gest Tel: (213)688-7715

David W. Burhenn & Gest, LLP Email hgest@burhenngest.com
624 S. Grand Ave., Suite 2200

Los Angeles, California 90017 Fax:  (213)688-7716

Mr. Thomas Howard Tel: (916) 341-5599

State Water Resources Control Board Email thoward@waterboards.ca.gov
P.O. Box 2815

Sacramento, CA 95812-2815 Fax:  (916)341-5621

Mr. Richard Montevideo Tel: (714)641-5100

Rutan & Tucker, LLP Email rmontevideo@rutan.com
611 Anton Blvd., Suite 1400

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Fax:  (714)546-9035

Mr. David Wellhouse Tel: (916)368-9244

David Wellhouse & Associates, Inc. Email dwa-david@surewest.net
9175 Kiefer Blvd, Suite 121

Sacramento, CA 95826 Fax:  (916)368-5723

Mr. Allan Burdick Tel: (916)443-9136
CSAC-SB 90 Service Email allan_burdick@mgtamer.com
2001 P Street, Suite 200

Sacramento, CA 95811 Fax: (916)443-1766

Ms. Juliana F. Gmur Tel: (916)471-5513
MAXIMUS Email julianagmur@msn.com
2380 Houston Ave

Clovis, CA 93611 Fax:  (916)366-4838

Ms. Harmeet Barkschat Tel: (916) 727-1350

Mandate Resource Services, LLC Email harmeet@calsdrc.com
5325 Elkhorn Blvd. #307

Sacramento, CA 95842 Fax: (916)727-1734
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Ms. Evelyn Tseng Tel: (949)644-3127
City of Newport Beach

Email etseng@city.newport-beach.ca.gov
3300 Newport Blvd.
P. O. Box 1768 Fax: (949)644-3339
Newport Beach, CA 92659-1768
Ms. Annette Chinn Tel: (916)939-7901
Cost Recovery Systems, Inc. Email achinncrs@aol.com
705-2 East Bidwell Street, #294
Folsom, CA 95630 Fax: (916)939-7801
Mr. Jay Lal Tel: (916) 324-0256
State Controller's Office (B-08) Email JLal@sco.ca.gov

Division of Accounting & Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700 Fax:  (916)323-6527
Sacramento, CA 95816

Ms. Jolene Tollenaar Tel: (916)443-9136

MGT of America ) Email jolene_tollenaar@mgtamer.com
2001 P Street, Suite 200

Sacramento, CA 95811 Fax: (916)443-1766
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